
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= STERLING COMPANIES LLC; Legal
Seq= 1;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200101160000
15761

01/16/2001
01:18:36

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

26 79 200101160000
15751

Lot#:125
Book:26 Pg:79
Desc:2001-
01575

200101160000
15751

01/16/2001
01:18:35

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

26 79 Lot#:125
Book:26 Pg:79

200102060000
42541

02/06/2001
02:06:37

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MCLEVAINE,
AMY M

24 1 Lot#:931
Book:24 Pg:1
Desc:SEE
INST

200105070001
80391

05/07/2001
02:22:27

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

27 109 200105070001
80381

Lot#:305
Book:27
Pg:109
Desc:MORTGA
GE
RECORDED
2001-18038

200105070001
80381

05/07/2001
02:22:26

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

27 109 Lot#:305
Book:27
Pg:109

200101040000
03921

01/04/2001
12:48:47

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

26 79 Lot#:115
Book:26 Pg:79

200103270001
12051

03/27/2001
01:02:33

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS KIKER,
MICHAEL

26 27 Lot#:1023
Book:26 Pg:27

200103270001
12121

03/27/2001
01:02:43

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LANGHAM,
COLLIE
ANTONIO

23 45 Lot#:813
Book:23 Pg:45

200103300001
18311

03/30/2001
10:08:08

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

26 27 Lot#:1016
Book:26 Pg:27

200105160001
97951

05/16/2001
09:25:00

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

26 137 Lot#:1219
Book:26
Pg:137

200105160001
97961

05/16/2001
09:25:01

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

26 137 200105160001
97951

Lot#:1219
Book:26
Pg:137
Desc:2001-
19795

200108200003
53201

08/20/2001
08:21:41

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HAGWOOD,
CHAD
THOMAS

21 6 Lot#:26
Book:21 Pg:6

200111200005
03181

11/20/2001
05:05:09

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

26 79 Lot#:115
Book:26 Pg:79

200111200005
03191

11/20/2001
05:05:11

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

26 79 Lot#:115
Book:26 Pg:79


