Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200101160000 15761	01/16/2001 01:18:36	STERLING	Debtor	FINANCING	FIRST	DOOK		26	79	200101160000 15751	Lot#:125 Book:26 Pg:79
		LLC			BANK					15751	Desc:2001- 01575
200101160000 15751	01/16/2001 01:18:35	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			26	79		Lot#:125 Book:26 Pg:79
200102060000 42541	02/06/2001 02:06:37	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCLEVAINE, AMY M			24	1		Lot#:931 Book:24 Pg:1 Desc:SEE INST
200105070001 80391	05/07/2001 02:22:27	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			27	109	200105070001 80381	Lot#:305 Book:27 Pg:109 Desc:MORTGA GE RECORDED 2001-18038
200105070001 80381	05/07/2001 02:22:26	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			27	109		Lot#:305 Book:27 Pg:109
200101040000 03921	01/04/2001 12:48:47	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			26	79		Lot#:115 Book:26 Pg:79
200103270001 12051	03/27/2001 01:02:33	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KIKER, MICHAEL			26	27		Lot#:1023 Book:26 Pg:27
200103270001 12121	03/27/2001 01:02:43	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LANGHAM, COLLIE ANTONIO			23	45		Lot#:813 Book:23 Pg:45
200103300001 18311	03/30/2001 10:08:08	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			26	27		Lot#:1016 Book:26 Pg:27
200105160001 97951	05/16/2001 09:25:00	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			26	137		Lot#:1219 Book:26 Pg:137
200105160001 97961	05/16/2001 09:25:01	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			26	137	200105160001 97951	Lot#:1219 Book:26 Pg:137 Desc:2001- 19795
200108200003 53201	08/20/2001 08:21:41	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HAGWOOD, CHAD THOMAS			21	6		Lot#:26 Book:21 Pg:6
200111200005 03181	11/20/2001 05:05:09	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			26	79		Lot#:115 Book:26 Pg:79
200111200005 03191	11/20/2001 05:05:11	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			26	79		Lot#:115 Book:26 Pg:79